
1

4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13
14

2 3

64656667686970

Farm Food
Hondenpiste

Business Lounge

Kennishuis

Garvo
Hobbydieren
Weide

Workshoppiste

Ontprikkelzone

Ontprikkelzone

Farm Food
Catch me

Boerderij
Plein

Kanoën / suppen

AE Stage

Kleindieren
plein

Prins 
Kattenplaza

Gezondheids-
plein

236
237238

239

203

204
205206

207

208

210
211

209

Farm Food
Escape rooms

Farm Food
Hangout

118
119
120

121

122

123

124
125

126

127

128

129

130

131
72

134

242
241

240

201

202

133

132

73

17

18
19

20

21
22
23

2425262728
29

3031
32 33

343536373839
40

41
4243

44
45

Farm Food
Hangout

46
47

48

49

50

51
5253545556

Farm Food
Hangout

HOOFDINGANG

INGANG B

PARK

STRAND232
233

234

235

KIDS AREA

PROMENADE

57585960616263

Fien&Teun
Stage

Happy Dog
Dock Diving

Kinder-
boerderij

Euro Premium
Losloopgebied

1516

100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

109

110
111

112

114
115
116
117

113
71

212213
214215

216217

218219220221

222

223
224

225

226
227228

231

229230


